
Category Date Time Location Event

HS Friday, September 13, 2024 7:00 PM ETHS Football Field HS Band Marches

HS Friday, September 27, 2024 7:00 PM ETHS Football Field HS Band Marches

HS Friday, October 11, 2024 7:00 PM ETHS Football Field HS Choir Sings/HS Band Marches (Homecoming Game)

LP Wednesday, October 23, 2024 8:15 AM LP Gym 2nd Grade Concert

HS Wednesday, October 23, 2024 7:00 PM HS Lecture Hall HS Choir Concert

MS Friday, October 4, 2024 6:00 PM ETMS 7th-8th Grade Color Run

HS Sunday, October 27, 2024 3:00 PM HS Gym #3 HS Choir Concert

MS Wednesday, November 13, 2024 7:00 PM MS Multi-Purpose Room 6th Grade Band & Choir Concert

PV Thursday, November 14, 2024 8:15 AM PV Gym 3rd Grade Concert

PV Wednesday, November 20, 2024 8:15 AM PV Gym 5th Grade Concert

DRAMA Thursday, November 21, 2024 7:00 PM HS Lecture Hall Musical Preview

DRAMA Friday, November 22, 2024 7:00 PM HS Lecture Hall Musical Performance

DRAMA Saturday, November 23, 2024 7:00 PM HS Lecture Hall Musical Performance

DRAMA Sunday, November 24, 2024 2:00 PM HS Lecture Hall Musical Performance

HS Monday, November 25, 2024 7:00 PM HS Lecture Hall HS Jazz Concert

HS Saturday, December 7, 2024 TBD ET Town Square Santa on the Square

HS Monday, December 9, 2024 7:00 PM HS Gym #3 HS Band Concert

MS Wednesday, December 11, 2024 7:00 PM MS Gym 7th-8th Grade Band Concert

COMBO Saturday, December 14, 2024 9:00 AM ETHS Craft Fair

COMBO Wednesday, December 18, 2024 7:00 PM HS Gym #3 7th-12th Grade Choir Concert

HS Monday, January 27, 2025 TBD RVC Honors Band

HS Wednesday, January 29, 2025 TBD RVC Honors Band

DRAMA Thursday, February 20, 2025 7:00 PM HS Lecture Hall HS Play Preview

DRAMA Friday, February 21, 2025 7:00 PM HS Lecture Hall HS Play Performance

DRAMA Saturday, February 22, 2025 7:00 PM HS Lecture Hall HS Play Performance

DRAMA Sunday, February 23, 2025 2:00 PM HS Lecture Hall HS Play Performance

COMBO Friday, February 28, 2025 All Day HS Gym #3 Band O Rama Dress Rehearsals

COMBO Sunday, March 2, 2025 2:00 PM HS Gym #3 Band O Rama Concert

COMBO Saturday, March 8, 2025 All Day Jefferson High School District Solo and Ensemble

HS Friday, March 21, 2025 All Day UW-Whitewater Whitewater Jazz Festival

MS April 9-10, 2025 8th Grade Choir BTN Trip

COMBO April 11-13, 2025 All Day Eau Claire MS & HS Jazz Festival

HS Saturday, April 26, 2025 All Day UW-Whitewater State Solo and Ensemble

COMBO Wednesday, May 7, 2025 7:00 PM HS Gym #3 6th-12th Grade Choir Concert

MS Thursday, May 8, 2025 7:00 PM MS Gym 6th-8th Grade Band Concert

COMBO Wednesday, May 14, 2025 7:00 PM MS Multi-Purpose Room Last Blast Concert

LP Thursday, May 15, 2025 8:15 AM LP Gym 1st Grade Concert

HS Sunday, May 18, 2025 7:00 PM HS Gym #3 HS Band Concert

MS Thursday, May 22, 2025 All Day Kalahari Resorts, Wisconsin Dells 8th Grade Band Kalahari Trip

PV Thursday, May 22, 2025 8:15 AM PV Gym 4th Grade Concert

COMBO Monday, May 26, 2025 10:30 AM 7th-12th Grade Marches-Memorial Day Parade

LP Thursday, May 29, 2025 8:15 AM LP Gym Kindergarten Concert

HS Sunday, June 1, 2025 1:00 PM HS Gym #3 HS Band and Choir Perform-HS Graduation

MS Wednesday, June 4, 2025 7:00 PM MS Gym 8th Grade Band & Choir Perform-8th Grade Promotion

HS TBD 12:00 PM HS Band Marches-Independence Day Parade
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